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Description

Sparkling apple juice from concentrate made with gently sparkling 100 percent apple juice.

10/04/2024
https://www.grapevinewineservices.co.uk/schweppes-appletise-24-x-275-ml-nrb/


https://www.grapevinewineservices.co.uk/schweppes-appletise-24-x-275-ml-nrb/

Additional Information

SKU

Description

About Producer

Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates
Ingredients
Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Country of Origin

970160

Sparkling apple juice from concentrate made with
gently sparkling 100 percent apple juice.

Schweppes tonic water began in 1783 as the world's
original soft drink. It's founder, Jacob Schweppe, was
drawn to the new art of carbonating beverages, so he
refined and patented his own process of creating
mineral water. For over 230 years, Schweppes has been
committed to quality and excellence.

47.0000

197.0000

0.0000

0.0000

+ Carbonated Apple Juice from Concentrate (100%)
Schweppes

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
0.0000

0.0100

275ml

24

Switzerland
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