



## **Appletiser Bottles**

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

Sparkling apple juice from concentrate made with gently sparkling 100 percent apple juice.

## **Additional Information**

SKU	970160
Description	Sparkling apple juice from concentrate made with gently sparkling 100 percent apple juice.
About Producer	Schweppes tonic water began in 1783 as the world's original soft drink. It's founder, Jacob Schweppe, was drawn to the new art of carbonating beverages, so he refined and patented his own process of creating mineral water. For over 230 years, Schweppes has been committed to quality and excellence.
Energy (Kcal)	47.0000
Energy (KJ)	197.0000
Fat	0.0000
of which saturates	0.0000
Ingredients	Carbonated Apple Juice from Concentrate (100%)
Brands	Schweppes
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
Protein	0.0000
Salt	0.0100
Size	275ml
Pack Size	24
Country of Origin	Switzerland

